SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / All Ages / Female / Level 10

1. Kulka, Mackenzie
Oklahoma Extreme
Powder, Alicia
World Elite Gymnastics

2. Geissler, Hadlea
Acrospirits
Burns, Dallas
Acrospirits

Compulsory
32.90

32.90
2.60

2.60

Optional
37.10

37.10
36.90

36.90

DD
8.2

8.2

5.4

5.4

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / All Ages / Male / Level 10

1. Gifford, Phillip
Artsports
Heimerdinger, Cameron
Artsports

Compulsory
27.90

27.90

Optional
32.90

32.90

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Junior Elite / Female

1. Dunavin, Shaylee

All American Gymnastics

Cadell, Brittany
Acrospirits

2. Earnest, Dakota
Acrospirits
Vinsant, Savannah
Twist n Shout

Compulsory
34.40

34.40
36.10

36.10

Optional
40.30

40.30
28.70

28.70

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Female

1. williams, Alaina
OTC Trampoline
Vercruyssen, Nani
OTC Trampoline

Compulsory
36.80

36.80

Optional
44 .10

44 .10

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE / Senior Elite / Male

1. Devine, Michael
J & J Trampoline
Gluckstein, Steven
Ultra Twisters

2. Dooley, Logan
OTC Trampoline
Gulati, Neil
World Elite Gymnastics

Compulsory
37.10

37.10
38.60

38.60

Optional
43.30

43.30
46.60

46.60

DD
6.7

6.7

DD
9.7

9.7

8.0

8.0

DD
11.2

11.2

DD
13.7

13.7

14.2

14.2

Finals
37.50

37.50

37.50

37.50

Finals
33.80

33.80

Finals
42 .70

42.70

8.60

Finals
41.90

41.90

Finals
29.00

29.00

13.50

13.50

DD
8.2

DD
11.2

11.2
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Total
107.50

107.50

77.00

77.00

Total
94 .60

94.60

Total
117.40

117.40

73.40

73.40

Total
122.80

122.80

Total
109.40

109.40

98.70

98.70



